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• Launched the brand’s biggest manufacturing
unit in Jobner, Rajasthan.

• Company successfully got listed on 
BSE and NSE. Prince Pipes announced bollywood actor

Akshay Kumar as its brand ambassador.

2020
Prince Pipes collaborates with Lubrizol the world’s 
largest manufacturers and inventors of CPVC 
compounds.

Mr. Parag Chheda presented with the Inspiring
Business Leader Award by Economic Times.

Prince Pipes received “Asia’s Most Promising Brand
Award” by World Consulting and Research
Corporation Delhi.

• Winner of Best SME “Emerging India Awards 
2010” by ICICI Bank, CNBC TV 18 & CRISIL.
• Winner of “Outstanding Quality Contribution In 
Pipes Sector” by Bloomberg EPC world.

Prince Pipes achieved the `100 Crore
benchmark.

ISO Certification earned by ensuring compliance to 
every step of the quality management system.

• Mr. Jayant Chheda commenced manufacturing unit 
of PVC Products.
• 1st PVC Fittings Manufacturing Unit initiated to
provide total piping solutions.

• Prince Pipes became a Public Limited Company.
• Economic Times Polymers Award (Excellence in 

Plastics) for excellence in building and construction 
(plumbing) in the large enterprises category.

• Mr. Jayant Chheda received the “Life time Achieve-
ment Award” at Vinyl India Conference.

• “IMEA Award” for Haridwar factory by Frost & 
Sullivan.

Prince Pipes acquired “Trubore”- a renowned brand 
of southern India from Chemplast Sanmar Group 

alongwith their two manufacturing units at Kolhapur 
& Chennai.

Manufacturing unit at Haridwar (Uttarakhand) was
established to cater to the increasing demand for

Prince Pipes products.

Manufacturing unit at Dadra (Silvassa - D & N.H) 
wasestablished to augment the pipe manufacturing 

capacity by setting up a new extrusion unit.

Manufacturing unit at Athal (Silvassa-D & N.H) was
established to set-up a large scale Injection 

Moulding Unit which marked the beginning for 
Prince Pipes to be one of the market leaders in 

PVC Fittings.



Strong legacy of
more than 3 decades

Comprehensive product 
portfolio across polymers

Amongst top 5
processors in India

11 Depots
across India

8 Patented 
designs 

backed by robust R&D

Wide range
of 7,167 SKUs

One of India’s largest integrated piping solutions

FLOWGUARD® is the registered mark of The Lubrizol Corporation. The Lubrizol Corporation is a Berkshire Hathaway Company.



AKSHAY KUMAR



Plumbers are an integral part of our industry and therefore, deserve 
recognition for the same. So, we at Prince, decided to pay a special 
tribute to our plumber friends we fondly refer to as ‘Mitra’.

Therefore, the first Plumber Anthem ever - 

The song first originally released on the occasion of World Plumbing Day 
(2018) in Hindi, got an overwhelming response the moment it went 
online. The fact that it instantly became a popular caller tune in the 
plumber community made it even more special. And this year, it’s touching 
many more plumbers across the nation with its various regional versions. 
We hope this Zero Defect chain keeps growing with every passing year.

Celebrating the unsung heroes with the
world’s first plumber song

Ji ji kar ke baat karo, 
        hum toh plumber hain…



Athal
(Silvassa) Year of Est.1995

Haridwar
(Uttarakhand) Year of Est. 2008

Kolhapur
(Maharashtra) Year of Est. 2012

Chennai
(Tamil Nadu) Year of Est. 2012

Dadra
(Silvassa) Year of Est. 2000Manufacturing Units

State-of-the-art manufacturing units 
producing piping systems

Jaipur
(Rajasthan) Year of Est. 2019

Sangareddy
(Telangana) Year of Est. 2021



SWR Systems
With World Class Seals 

LEAK-PROOF SEWAGE FOR
SEEPAGE-PROOF STRUCTURES.

SWR

Pipes as per
IS 13592

Fittings as per
IS 14735
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Standards

• Lighter but strong

• Compatible with other drainage products

• Easy to install with low assembly force

• Smooth bore

• Cost-efficient

• World-class seals ensure long term sealing 
performance against leakage.

Features and benefits

Pipes Fittings

Size (mm)

40 to 160

Standard

IS 13592

Type

Type A  
For ventilation pipe 

work, rain water discharge 
and harvesting.

Type B
For soil and waste 
discharge system.

Size (mm)

40 to 160

75, 90, 110,

160

Standard

IS 14735

End Connection

Rubber Ring &

Solvent Joint

Solvent Joint

Rubber Ring Joint

End Connection

Product range
• Fittings:
 • Rubber Ring Joint: 75, 90, 110 & 160 mm
 • Solvent Joint: 40 to 160 mm

• Pipes:
 40 to 160 mm nominal diameter.

AERATOR
SOLVENT JOINT  |  RUBBER RING JOINT

FOR SINGLE STACK SYSTEM

Technical details

(mm)
40

50

63

75

90

110

160

Mean Outside
Diameter Type A Type B

Wall Thickness

Minimum

(mm)
40.00

50.00

63.00

75.00

90.00

110.00

160.00

Maximum

(mm)
40.30

50.30

63.30

75.30

90.30

110.40

160.50

Maximum

(mm)
3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

4.60

Maximum

(mm)
2.20

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.30

2.70

3.80

Minimum

(mm)
3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

4.00

Minimum

(mm)
1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.90

2.20

3.20

Inside & outside 
building drainage 
systems including 
ventilation

Industrial Buildings

Public utilities

Applications
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Prince Zero Defect Network
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Mfg. & Exporters of UPVC, CPVC, PPR & HDPE Pipes, Fittings, Valves & Water Tanks

Disclaimer: All information contained in this manual is given in good faith and believed to be accurate and reliable. No responsibility can be accepted for any 
error, omissions or incorrect assumptions. Any specification can change without prior notice.  All the images are shown for representation purposes only.

MANUFACTURING UNITS

DEPOTS

HEAD OFFICE

BRANCH OFFICES

CHANNEL PARTNERS

MUMBAI

PUNE

DELHI

JAIPUR

HARIDWAR

GHAZIABAD

HAJIPUR

SILIGURI

KOLKATA

HOWRAH

BHUBANESWAR 

BALASORE

TELANGANA

VIJAYAWADA

CHENNAI

TRICHY

HUBLI

PALAKKAD

KOLHAPUR

GOA

GUJARAT

ATHAL, 
DADRA
(D & N.H)

NAGPUR

JAMMU & 
KASHMIR

HIMACHAL PRADESH

PUNJAB

RAJASTHAN

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

KARNATAKA

KERALA

TAMIL NADU

ANDHRA PRADESH

ASSAMUTTAR PRADESH

BIHAR

CHHATTISGARH

ORISSA

WEST
BENGAL

UTTARAKHAND

HARYANA


